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AppetizersAppetizers
CHILE CON QUESO .................................. HALF $6.49 • FULL $8.49 CHILE CON QUESO .................................. HALF $6.49 • FULL $8.49 
GUACAMOLE .............................................. HALF $6.49 • FULL $8.49GUACAMOLE .............................................. HALF $6.49 • FULL $8.49
NACHOS WITH ONLY CHEESE* .................................................. $8.49NACHOS WITH ONLY CHEESE* .................................................. $8.49
NACHOS WITH BEAN & CHEESE* ............................................ $9.49NACHOS WITH BEAN & CHEESE* ............................................ $9.49
NACHOS BEAN & CHEESE WITH GROUND BEEF* ................... $10.49 NACHOS BEAN & CHEESE WITH GROUND BEEF* ................... $10.49 
NACHOS WITH BEEF OR CHICKEN FAJITA* ........................... $11.49NACHOS WITH BEEF OR CHICKEN FAJITA* ........................... $11.49

HOMESTYLE HOMESTYLE 
HAMBURGERSHAMBURGERS
All burgers served with French Fries.All burgers served with French Fries.

HAMBURGERHAMBURGER** $8.49 $8.49
With lettuce, tomato, onions & pickles.With lettuce, tomato, onions & pickles.

CHALUPASCHALUPAS** $5.49 $5.49
Crispy corn tortilla with your choice of meat, Crispy corn tortilla with your choice of meat, 
beans, lettuce, tomatoes and beans, lettuce, tomatoes and 
sour cream. sour cream. W/ FAJITA $7.49W/ FAJITA $7.49

YOUR CHOICES OF MEATYOUR CHOICES OF MEAT
• Carne Asada (Chopped beef)  • Barbacoa (Barbeque)  • Pastor (Pork and Beef) • Carne Asada (Chopped beef)  • Barbacoa (Barbeque)  • Pastor (Pork and Beef) 
• Pollo (Shredded chicken) • Jamon (Ham) • Picadillo (Ground Beef)• Pollo (Shredded chicken) • Jamon (Ham) • Picadillo (Ground Beef)

TORTASTORTAS** $7.99 $7.99
French loaf sandwich with carne asada, French loaf sandwich with carne asada, 
avocado, lettuce, tomatoes and sour cream. avocado, lettuce, tomatoes and sour cream. 
W/ FAJITA $9.99W/ FAJITA $9.99

GORDITASGORDITAS** $6.49 $6.49
Thick homemade corn tortilla stuffed with Thick homemade corn tortilla stuffed with 
your choice of meat, pico de gallo, refried your choice of meat, pico de gallo, refried 
beans & cheese. beans & cheese. W/ FAJITA $7.99W/ FAJITA $7.99

TACO SALADTACO SALAD** $10.49 $10.49
Your choice of meat with lettuce, tomato, Your choice of meat with lettuce, tomato, 
guacamole, sour cream & cheese. guacamole, sour cream & cheese. 
W/ FAJITA $12.49W/ FAJITA $12.49

SWISS BURGERSWISS BURGER** $10.49  $10.49 
With Swiss cheese, mushrooms With Swiss cheese, mushrooms 
& grilled onions.& grilled onions.

CHEESEBURGERCHEESEBURGER** $9.49 $9.49
With American cheese, lettuce, With American cheese, lettuce, 
tomato, onions & pickles.tomato, onions & pickles.
DOUBLE CHEESEBURGER $12.49DOUBLE CHEESEBURGER $12.49

BURRITO PLATEBURRITO PLATE** $10.49 $10.49
Stuffed with ground beef, lettuce,  Stuffed with ground beef, lettuce,  
tomato, sour cream & cheese, topped tomato, sour cream & cheese, topped 
with chili gravy & cheese.with chili gravy & cheese.
Served with rice & beans. Served with rice & beans. 
W/ FAJITA $12.49W/ FAJITA $12.49

Four Mini taquitos with your choice of meat:Four Mini taquitos with your choice of meat:
CARNE ASADA / PASTOR / BARBACOA. With cilantro, grilled onions CARNE ASADA / PASTOR / BARBACOA. With cilantro, grilled onions 
& one chile toreado. Served with charro beans.& one chile toreado. Served with charro beans.
WITH FAJITA $2 EXTRAWITH FAJITA $2 EXTRA
ADD QUESO FRESCO $2.99 / ADD AVOCADO $2.99ADD QUESO FRESCO $2.99 / ADD AVOCADO $2.99

BACON BACON 
CHEESEBURGERCHEESEBURGER** $10.49 $10.49
With Bacon, American cheese, lettuce, With Bacon, American cheese, lettuce, 
tomato, onions & pickles.tomato, onions & pickles.

MINI TAQUITOSMINI TAQUITOS** $10.49 $10.49

MEXICAN RICE MEXICAN RICE ................(8 oz) $2.99 (8 oz) $2.99 ............(16 oz) $5.25 (16 oz) $5.25 ............ (32 oz) $9.75(32 oz) $9.75
REFRIED BEANS REFRIED BEANS ............(8 oz) $2.99 (8 oz) $2.99 ............(16 oz) $5.25 (16 oz) $5.25 ............ (32 oz) $9.75(32 oz) $9.75
CHARRO BEANS CHARRO BEANS ..........(8 oz) $3.49 (8 oz) $3.49 ............(16 oz) $6.25 (16 oz) $6.25 ............ (32 oz) $11.75(32 oz) $11.75
GREEN SALSAGREEN SALSA......................(8 oz) $5.49 (8 oz) $5.49 ............(16 oz) $10.25 (16 oz) $10.25 ........ (32 oz) $19.75(32 oz) $19.75
RED SALSA RED SALSA ............................(8 oz) $3.75 (8 oz) $3.75 ............(16 oz) $6.75 (16 oz) $6.75 .............. (32 oz) $12.75(32 oz) $12.75
QUESO DIP QUESO DIP ............................(8 oz) $6.49 (8 oz) $6.49 ..........(16 oz) $12.25 (16 oz) $12.25 ........ (32 oz) $23.99(32 oz) $23.99
GUACAMOLE GUACAMOLE ......................(8 oz) $6.49 (8 oz) $6.49 ..........(16 oz) $12.25 (16 oz) $12.25 ........ (32 oz) $23.99(32 oz) $23.99
PICO DE GALLO PICO DE GALLO ............(8 oz) $3.49 (8 oz) $3.49 ............(16 oz) $6.25(16 oz) $6.25
CHIPS & SALSA CHIPS & SALSA ................................................................................................................................ (8 oz) $4.99(8 oz) $4.99
FRENCH FRIES FRENCH FRIES .................................................................................................................................... $4.25$4.25
AVOCADO SLICES AVOCADO SLICES .......................................................................................................................... $2.99$2.99
SHREDDED CHEESE SHREDDED CHEESE .................................................................................................................... $2.49$2.49
QUESO FRESCO QUESO FRESCO ................................................................................................................................ $2.99$2.99
SOUR CREAM SOUR CREAM ........................................................................................................................................ $1.99$1.99
(1) CHILE TOREADO (1) CHILE TOREADO .................................................................................................................. $1.99$1.99
(1) SHRIMP (1) SHRIMP .............................................................................................................................................. $2.49$2.49
(2) FLOUR TORTILLAS (2) FLOUR TORTILLAS ............................................................................................................ $2.25$2.25
(12) FLOUR TORTILLAS (12) FLOUR TORTILLAS ........................................................................................................ $12.49$12.49
(2) CORN TORTILLAS HOMEMADE (2) CORN TORTILLAS HOMEMADE .................................................................. $2.25$2.25
(1) CRISPY TACO GROUND BEEF (1) CRISPY TACO GROUND BEEF ........................................................................ $3.49$3.49
(2) JALAPEÑOS (2) JALAPEÑOS .................................................................................................................................. $2.99$2.99
(1) TOSTADA W/ CHILE CON QUESO (1) TOSTADA W/ CHILE CON QUESO ............................................................ $3.49$3.49
(1) TOSTADA MEXICANA (1) TOSTADA MEXICANA .................................................................................................... $5.49$5.49
(1) ENCHILADA CHEESE or GROUND BEEF (1) ENCHILADA CHEESE or GROUND BEEF ........................................ $3.49$3.49
(1) ENCHILADA MEXICANA (1) ENCHILADA MEXICANA ............................................................................................ $5.49$5.49

SIDE ORDERSSIDE ORDERS

CHALUPAS PLATE* $11.49
Three Chalupas (Crispy corn tortilla) with ground beef, cheese, lettuce, 
tomatoes sour cream & guacamole. W/ FAJITA $12.49

CRISPY TACO PLATE* $10.49
Three Crispy tacos with ground beef, cheese, lettuce, & tomatoes. 
Served with rice, beans & guacamole. 

TACOSTACOS** $4.99 $4.99
Soft corn or flour tortilla with your choice Soft corn or flour tortilla with your choice 
of meat, lettuce & tomatoes.  of meat, lettuce & tomatoes.  W/ FAJITA $5.99 W/ FAJITA $5.99 
W/ MILANESA or SHRIMP $5.99, W/ FISH $6.49W/ MILANESA or SHRIMP $5.99, W/ FISH $6.49

NACHOS SUPREMENACHOS SUPREME**
With meat, pico de gallo, guacamole, sour cream, lettuce, With meat, pico de gallo, guacamole, sour cream, lettuce, 
& tomato. & tomato. WITH ASADA $11.49  •  WITH BEEF FAJITA $12.49WITH ASADA $11.49  •  WITH BEEF FAJITA $12.49

QUESO DIPQUESO DIP**
With flour tortilla chips. FULL $11.49 With flour tortilla chips. FULL $11.49 

QUESO FUNDIDOQUESO FUNDIDO
W/ CHORIZOW/ CHORIZO**
With tortillas  $9.49 With tortillas  $9.49 

ONLY FIRST ORDER OF CHIPS & SALSA IS FREE, EXTRAS $4.49 EACH CONTAINERS TO-GO 50¢ EA

*Consuming raw or undercooked meat, poultry, eggs, shellfish, or seafood may increase your risk of foodborne illness. © 031425



#1  CARNE ASADA#1  CARNE ASADA**
Beef fajita skirt served w/ rice and beans, lettuce, tomato, Beef fajita skirt served w/ rice and beans, lettuce, tomato, 
avocado, nopalitos, & pico de gallo.  $13.99avocado, nopalitos, & pico de gallo.  $13.99

#2  MIXED FAJITA PLATE#2  MIXED FAJITA PLATE**
Beef & Chicken cooked w/ peppers & onions, served with rice, beans, Beef & Chicken cooked w/ peppers & onions, served with rice, beans, 
salad, pico de gallo, & guacamole.  $13.99salad, pico de gallo, & guacamole.  $13.99

#3  GUISADA PLATE#3  GUISADA PLATE**  
Beef and gravy served w/ rice, refried beans, & salad.  $12.99Beef and gravy served w/ rice, refried beans, & salad.  $12.99

#4  ENCHILADAS & TACO PLATE#4  ENCHILADAS & TACO PLATE**
Two Enchiladas, one Taco, refried beans, rice, & salad.  $11.99Two Enchiladas, one Taco, refried beans, rice, & salad.  $11.99

#5  PECHUGA DE POLLO#5  PECHUGA DE POLLO**
Chicken breast topped w/ ranchero sauce, Chicken breast topped w/ ranchero sauce, 
served w/ refried bean,  rice, & salad.  $11.99served w/ refried bean,  rice, & salad.  $11.99

#6  ENCHILADAS#6  ENCHILADAS**
Three Enchiladas w/ beef, cheese, or shredded chicken, Three Enchiladas w/ beef, cheese, or shredded chicken, 
served w/ beans & rice.  $10.99served w/ beans & rice.  $10.99

#7  BISTEK#7  BISTEK**
Beef steak toopped w/ bell pepper, onions, jalapeno, Beef steak toopped w/ bell pepper, onions, jalapeno, 
beans, rice, & salad.  $13.99beans, rice, & salad.  $13.99

#8  CALDO DE RES#8  CALDO DE RES**
Beef soup served w/ rice and tortillas. Beef soup served w/ rice and tortillas. 
LG  $11.99 • LG TO-GO  $12.99LG  $11.99 • LG TO-GO  $12.99

#9  RIBEYE#9  RIBEYE**
8 oz served w/ beans, rice, & guacamole.  $15.998 oz served w/ beans, rice, & guacamole.  $15.99

#10  SOUR CREAM ENCHILADAS#10  SOUR CREAM ENCHILADAS**
Three Chicken enchiladas topped w/ sour cream, Three Chicken enchiladas topped w/ sour cream, 
served w/ rice, beans & salad.  $12.99served w/ rice, beans & salad.  $12.99

#11  TEXAS PLATE#11  TEXAS PLATE**
Two Enchiladas (beef, chicken, or cheese), carne guisada, Two Enchiladas (beef, chicken, or cheese), carne guisada, 
guacamole, rice, & beans.  $13.99guacamole, rice, & beans.  $13.99

#12  PORK CHOP#12  PORK CHOP**
Served with rice, beans & salad.  $12.99Served with rice, beans & salad.  $12.99

#13  DELUXE SALAD#13  DELUXE SALAD**
Chicken fajita w/ tomato, lettuce, avocado, carrots, Chicken fajita w/ tomato, lettuce, avocado, carrots, 
& cheddar cheese.  $10.99& cheddar cheese.  $10.99

#14  HUASTECO PLATE#14  HUASTECO PLATE**
Fajitas (beef or chicken), charro beans, rice, lettuce, guacamole, Fajitas (beef or chicken), charro beans, rice, lettuce, guacamole, 
pico de gallo, white cheese, mushrooms, bell peppers and onions.  $14.99pico de gallo, white cheese, mushrooms, bell peppers and onions.  $14.99

Lunch Lunch 
& Dinner& Dinner

#3 GUISADA PLATE#3 GUISADA PLATE

#6 ENCHILADAS#6 ENCHILADAS

#8 CALDO DE RES#8 CALDO DE RES

#9 RIBEYE#9 RIBEYE

#10 SOUR CREAM ENCHILADAS#10 SOUR CREAM ENCHILADAS

#11 TEXAS PLATE#11 TEXAS PLATE

ONLY FIRST ORDER OF CHIPS & SALSA IS FREE, EXTRAS $4.49 EACH CONTAINERS TO-GO 50¢ EA

*Consuming raw or undercooked meat, poultry, eggs, shellfish, or seafood may increase your risk of foodborne illness. © 031425



#15  SHRIMP COCKTAIL#15  SHRIMP COCKTAIL**
Shrimp, pico de gallo & avocado.  Shrimp, pico de gallo & avocado.  
SM  $11.99 • LG  $12.99 • LG TO-GO  $13.99SM  $11.99 • LG  $12.99 • LG TO-GO  $13.99

#16  MENUDO#16  MENUDO**
Traditional Mexican soup made w/ beef tripe, hominy, chile peppers, onions, Traditional Mexican soup made w/ beef tripe, hominy, chile peppers, onions, 
cilantro, oregano, & a splash of lime. cilantro, oregano, & a splash of lime. 
SM  $11.99 • LG  $12.99 • LG TO-GO  $13.99SM  $11.99 • LG  $12.99 • LG TO-GO  $13.99

#17  CHICKEN SALAD#17  CHICKEN SALAD**
Made w/ chicken fajita, lettuce, tomato & white cheese.  $8.99Made w/ chicken fajita, lettuce, tomato & white cheese.  $8.99

#18  GREEN ENCHILADAS#18  GREEN ENCHILADAS**
Two green chicken enchiladas served w/ white cheese, Two green chicken enchiladas served w/ white cheese, 
pico de gallo, rice, and beans.  $12.99pico de gallo, rice, and beans.  $12.99

#19  MEXICAN FAJITAS#19  MEXICAN FAJITAS**
Parrillada, 5 shrimp, charro beans, rice, pico & guacamole.  $17.99Parrillada, 5 shrimp, charro beans, rice, pico & guacamole.  $17.99

#20  CHICKEN FRIED STEAK#20  CHICKEN FRIED STEAK**
Served w/ white gravy, salad, fries & toast.  $13.99Served w/ white gravy, salad, fries & toast.  $13.99

#21  FLAUTAS DE POLLO#21  FLAUTAS DE POLLO**
Three Chicken flautas served w/ rice, beans, salad, Three Chicken flautas served w/ rice, beans, salad, 
sour cream & guacamole.  $12.99sour cream & guacamole.  $12.99

#22  PASTOR#22  PASTOR**
Marinated pork served w/ rice, beans, lettuce & pico de gallo.  $12.99Marinated pork served w/ rice, beans, lettuce & pico de gallo.  $12.99

#23  QUESADILLA#23  QUESADILLA**
With Carne sada or shredded chicken, guacamole, sour cream, With Carne sada or shredded chicken, guacamole, sour cream, 
pico de gallo & jalapaños.  $13.99 • w/ Fajita  $14.99 • w/ Shrimp  $15.99pico de gallo & jalapaños.  $13.99 • w/ Fajita  $14.99 • w/ Shrimp  $15.99

#24  CHICKEN FAJITA#24  CHICKEN FAJITA**
Chicken fajita grilled w/ onions, tomatoes & bell pepper. Chicken fajita grilled w/ onions, tomatoes & bell pepper. 
Served w/ rice, beans, salad & guacamole.  $12.99Served w/ rice, beans, salad & guacamole.  $12.99

#25  FAJITA MIX#25  FAJITA MIX**
Chicken & beef fajita & country sausage grilled w/ onions, tomatoes Chicken & beef fajita & country sausage grilled w/ onions, tomatoes 
& bell pepper. Served w/ rice, beans, pico de gallo & guacamole.  $15.99& bell pepper. Served w/ rice, beans, pico de gallo & guacamole.  $15.99

#26  TOSTADAS MEXICANAS#26  TOSTADAS MEXICANAS**
Three Tostadas w/ refried beans, shredded chicken, lettuce, tomatoes Three Tostadas w/ refried beans, shredded chicken, lettuce, tomatoes 
& queso fresco.  $13.99  • w/ Fajita  $15.99& queso fresco.  $13.99  • w/ Fajita  $15.99

#27  CAMARONES A LA DIABLA#27  CAMARONES A LA DIABLA**
Eight shrimp cooked w/ spicy sauce, rice, beans, salad,  & sour cream.  $14.99Eight shrimp cooked w/ spicy sauce, rice, beans, salad,  & sour cream.  $14.99

#28  BREADED SHRIMP#28  BREADED SHRIMP**
Six breaded shrimp, rice, salad, fries & toast.  $13.99Six breaded shrimp, rice, salad, fries & toast.  $13.99

#29  RIBEYE & ENCHILADAS#29  RIBEYE & ENCHILADAS**
One Rib-Eye steak 8 oz & two green cheese enchiladas, One Rib-Eye steak 8 oz & two green cheese enchiladas, 
served w/ rice, charro beans & guacamole.  $20.99served w/ rice, charro beans & guacamole.  $20.99

#30  FISH TACOS#30  FISH TACOS**
Two tacos w/ grilled fish fillet, pico de gallo & tartar sauce, Two tacos w/ grilled fish fillet, pico de gallo & tartar sauce, 
served w/ rice.  $14.99served w/ rice.  $14.99

#31  PESCADO & CAMARON EMPANIZADO#31  PESCADO & CAMARON EMPANIZADO**
One breaded fish filet & three breaded shrimp, served with salad, One breaded fish filet & three breaded shrimp, served with salad, 
french fries & toast.  $16.99french fries & toast.  $16.99

#15 SHRIMP COCKTAIL#15 SHRIMP COCKTAIL

#16 MENUDO#16 MENUDO

#18 GREEN ENCHILADAS#18 GREEN ENCHILADAS

#21 FLAUTAS DE POLLO#21 FLAUTAS DE POLLO

#23 QUESADILLA#23 QUESADILLA

#25 FAJITA MIX#25 FAJITA MIX

#29 RIBEYE & ENCHILADAS#29 RIBEYE & ENCHILADAS

ONLY FIRST ORDER OF CHIPS & SALSA IS FREE, EXTRAS $4.49 EACH CONTAINERS TO-GO 50¢ EA

*Consuming raw or undercooked meat, poultry, eggs, shellfish, or seafood may increase your risk of foodborne illness. © 031425



#32  BOTANA DON JULIO (FOR 2)#32  BOTANA DON JULIO (FOR 2)**
Beef fajitas, two cheese quesadillas, country sausage, grilled shrimp, grilled Beef fajitas, two cheese quesadillas, country sausage, grilled shrimp, grilled 
onions, grilled jalapeno, and  grilled cheese. onions, grilled jalapeno, and  grilled cheese. 
Served with guacamole, pico de gallo & tortillas.  Served with guacamole, pico de gallo & tortillas.  $26.99$26.99

#33  SHRIMP SALAD#33  SHRIMP SALAD**
Six Grilled Shrimp served on a bed of lettuce, tomatoes & shredded Six Grilled Shrimp served on a bed of lettuce, tomatoes & shredded 
carrots, topped with avocado & white cheese.  $12.99carrots, topped with avocado & white cheese.  $12.99

#34  QUESABIRRIA PLATE#34  QUESABIRRIA PLATE**
(3) Quesabirrias served with chopped onion & cilantro, (3) Quesabirrias served with chopped onion & cilantro, 
and consome.  $14.99and consome.  $14.99

#35  T-BONE WITH ENCHILADA#35  T-BONE WITH ENCHILADA**
One T-Bone served with one cheese or chicken enchilada,rice, One T-Bone served with one cheese or chicken enchilada,rice, 
beans, salad & guacamole.  $15.99beans, salad & guacamole.  $15.99

#36  EL MARIACHI#36  EL MARIACHI**
One cheese quesadilla, one soft taco with asada or shredded chicken One cheese quesadilla, one soft taco with asada or shredded chicken 
& one taco salad. Served with rice & beans.  $15.99& one taco salad. Served with rice & beans.  $15.99

#37  LA REYNA#37  LA REYNA**
One cheese quesadilla &, one meat burrito topped with queso dip. One cheese quesadilla &, one meat burrito topped with queso dip. 
Served with rice & beans.  $14.99Served with rice & beans.  $14.99

#38  SALAD PLATE#38  SALAD PLATE**
One tostada with cheese dip, one  chalupa with bean, cheese, lettuce One tostada with cheese dip, one  chalupa with bean, cheese, lettuce 
& tomatoes, served with one side of guacamole.  $11.99& tomatoes, served with one side of guacamole.  $11.99

#39  PLATO LOCO#39  PLATO LOCO**
One cheese enchilada, one cristpy taco, one tostada, One cheese enchilada, one cristpy taco, one tostada, 
one half tortilla-nacho, & one cheese quesadilla.  $12.99one half tortilla-nacho, & one cheese quesadilla.  $12.99

#40  CLUB SANDWICH#40  CLUB SANDWICH**
One sandwich with bacon, ham, turkey, cheese, lettuce, tomatoes One sandwich with bacon, ham, turkey, cheese, lettuce, tomatoes 
& mayonnaise, cunt into 4 quarters. & mayonnaise, cunt into 4 quarters. 
Served with french fries.  $13.99Served with french fries.  $13.99

#41  BLT SANDWICH#41  BLT SANDWICH**
One sandwich with (B) bacon, (L) lettuce, (T) tomatoes & mayonnaise. One sandwich with (B) bacon, (L) lettuce, (T) tomatoes & mayonnaise. 
Served with french fries.  $9.99Served with french fries.  $9.99

#42  ENCHILADAS AL CARBON#42  ENCHILADAS AL CARBON**
OTwo Enchiladas with flour tortilla, stuffed with cheese dip & beef fajita, OTwo Enchiladas with flour tortilla, stuffed with cheese dip & beef fajita, 
served with rice, beans & guacamole.  $14.99served with rice, beans & guacamole.  $14.99

#1 Grilled cheese & french fries.
#2 Quesadilla with meat, rice & beans.
#3 Homemade Chicken tenders with french fries.
#4 Taco with asada, lettuce, tomato, rice, & beans
#5 Cheese enchilada, rice, and beans
#6 Crispy taco, cheese, lettuce, tomato, rice, & beans 
#7 Hamburger, lettuce, tomato, pickles, & french       	
      fries. Add cheese $1 extra

Kids MenuKids Menu  $8.49$8.49

ONLY FIRST ORDER OF CHIPS & SALSA IS FREE, EXTRAS $4.49 EACH CONTAINERS TO-GO 50¢ EA

*Consuming raw or undercooked meat, poultry, eggs, shellfish, or seafood may increase your risk of foodborne illness. © 031425

#31 PESCADO Y CAMARONES EMPANIZADOS#31 PESCADO Y CAMARONES EMPANIZADOS

#36 EL MARIACHI#36 EL MARIACHI

#40 CLUB SANDWICH#40 CLUB SANDWICH

#42 ENCHILADAS AL CARBON#42 ENCHILADAS AL CARBON

#50 FRIED AVOCADO#50 FRIED AVOCADO#50 FRIED AVOCADO FILLED W/ BEEF FAJITA $15.99#50 FRIED AVOCADO FILLED W/ BEEF FAJITA $15.99
W/ SHRIMP $17.99W/ SHRIMP $17.99

ENCHILADAS MEXICANASENCHILADAS MEXICANAS**
(3) Red enchiladas with cheese or shredded chicken, lettuce, tomato, sour (3) Red enchiladas with cheese or shredded chicken, lettuce, tomato, sour 
cream & Mexican cheese, served with rice & beans.  $14.99cream & Mexican cheese, served with rice & beans.  $14.99

PECHUGA POBLANAPECHUGA POBLANA**
Grilled chicken breast topped with poblano pepper, onion, mushrooms, & Grilled chicken breast topped with poblano pepper, onion, mushrooms, & 
tomato, all covered with white cheese. Served with rice & charro beans, salad, tomato, all covered with white cheese. Served with rice & charro beans, salad, 
& avocado slices.  $15.99& avocado slices.  $15.99

MOJARRA DORADAMOJARRA DORADA**
Fried whole tilapia served with rice, salad, french fries & toast.  $16.99Fried whole tilapia served with rice, salad, french fries & toast.  $16.99



#44 FAJITA HUASTECA 

#44 FAJITA HUASTECA 

#45 PARRILLADA EL PATRON 

#45 PARRILLADA EL PATRON 

#43  FAJITA ORIGINAL#43  FAJITA ORIGINAL**  
Beef and chicken fajita served on a bed of grilled onions, Beef and chicken fajita served on a bed of grilled onions, 
bell peppers & tomatoes.  $15.99bell peppers & tomatoes.  $15.99

#44  FAJITA HUASTECA#44  FAJITA HUASTECA**  
Beef & chicken fajita grilled with onions, bell peppers Beef & chicken fajita grilled with onions, bell peppers 
and tomatoes, topped with mozarella cheese.  $16.99and tomatoes, topped with mozarella cheese.  $16.99

#45  PARRILLADA EL PATRON (FOR 2)#45  PARRILLADA EL PATRON (FOR 2)**
Beef and chicken fajita, country sausage & shrimp grilled with onions, Beef and chicken fajita, country sausage & shrimp grilled with onions, 
bell peppers and tomatoes, topped with grilled cactus. bell peppers and tomatoes, topped with grilled cactus. 
For (1)  $18.99  •  For (2)  $33.99For (1)  $18.99  •  For (2)  $33.99

#46  RIBEYE CON CAMARONES#46  RIBEYE CON CAMARONES**
One Ribeye steak with four grilled shrimp on a bed One Ribeye steak with four grilled shrimp on a bed 
of grilled onions.  $20.99of grilled onions.  $20.99

#47  MOLCAJATE#47  MOLCAJATE**
Beef fajita, grilled shrimp, cactus, spring onions, white cheese Beef fajita, grilled shrimp, cactus, spring onions, white cheese 
& jalapeños.  $21.99& jalapeños.  $21.99

#48  MILANESA DE POLLO#48  MILANESA DE POLLO**
Breaded chicken breast topped with sauce and white cheese, served Breaded chicken breast topped with sauce and white cheese, served 
on a bed of grilled onions, tomatoes & green pepper.  $17.99on a bed of grilled onions, tomatoes & green pepper.  $17.99

#49  T-BONE WITH SHRIMP#49  T-BONE WITH SHRIMP**
One T-Bone steak served on a bed of grilled onions One T-Bone steak served on a bed of grilled onions 
& green pepper.  $20.99& green pepper.  $20.99

LOCAL FAVORITESLOCAL FAVORITES
MEXICAN PLATEMEXICAN PLATE**
One cheese enchilada, one crispy taco, one chalupa, rice & beans.  $12.99One cheese enchilada, one crispy taco, one chalupa, rice & beans.  $12.99

LAREDO PLATELAREDO PLATE**
One cheese enchilada, one crispy taco, one pork tamal, One cheese enchilada, one crispy taco, one pork tamal, 
rice & beans.  $12.99rice & beans.  $12.99

CHIMICHANGACHIMICHANGA**
One deep-fried burrito with ground beef, served with rice, beans, One deep-fried burrito with ground beef, served with rice, beans, 
lettuce, guacamole & pico de gallo, topped with queso dip.  $10.99lettuce, guacamole & pico de gallo, topped with queso dip.  $10.99
With Fajita  $13.99With Fajita  $13.99

CALDO DE CAMARONCALDO DE CAMARON**
Shrimp soup served with a side of rice.  $13.99Shrimp soup served with a side of rice.  $13.99

CALDO DE MARISCOSCALDO DE MARISCOS**
Seafood soup with shrimp, oysters, crab, octopus & clams. Seafood soup with shrimp, oysters, crab, octopus & clams. 
Served with a side of rice.  $15.99Served with a side of rice.  $15.99

CHILE RELLENOCHILE RELLENO**
One Roasted Poblano chile stuffed with ground-beef, One Roasted Poblano chile stuffed with ground-beef, 
battered in our & egg coating & pan-fried. Topped with salsa & cheese. battered in our & egg coating & pan-fried. Topped with salsa & cheese. 
Served with rice & beans. $12.99 • w/ Fajita $14.99 • w/ Shrimp $14.99Served with rice & beans. $12.99 • w/ Fajita $14.99 • w/ Shrimp $14.99

ParrilladasParrilladas
Served with a side of charro beans, rice, pico de gallo, Served with a side of charro beans, rice, pico de gallo, 
guacamole & tortillas.guacamole & tortillas.

#46 RIBEYE CON CAMARONES  
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#48 MILANESA DE POLLO 
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ONLY FIRST ORDER OF CHIPS & SALSA IS FREE, EXTRAS $4.49 EACH CONTAINERS TO-GO 50¢ EA

#49 T-B
ONE STEAK  

#49 T-B
ONE STEAK  

*Consuming raw or undercooked meat, poultry, eggs, shellfish, or seafood may increase your risk of foodborne illness. © 031425



TAQUITO PLATEBURRITO
Bacon & Egg  - Bacon & Egg  - Huevos con Tocino Huevos con Tocino ................................................................ $2.99 $2.99................................  $5.75 $5.75............................ $8.99 $8.99
Sausage & Egg  - Sausage & Egg  - Huevos con SausageHuevos con Sausage.................................................... $2.99 $2.99................................  $5.75 $5.75............................ $8.99 $8.99
Chorizo & Egg - Chorizo & Egg - Huevos con Chorizo Huevos con Chorizo ............................................................  $2.99$2.99................................  $5.75 $5.75............................ $8.99 $8.99
Migas & Egg - Migas & Egg - Huevo con Migas Huevo con Migas ......................................................................  $2.99$2.99................................  $5.75 $5.75............................ $8.99 $8.99
Potato & Eggs  - Potato & Eggs  - Huevos con Papas Huevos con Papas ..............................................................  $2.99$2.99................................  $5.75 $5.75............................ $8.99 $8.99
Ham & Eggs  - Ham & Eggs  - Huevos con Jamon Huevos con Jamon ..................................................................  $3.49$3.49................................  $5.99 $5.99............................ $9.25 $9.25
Chicharron & Egg - Chicharron & Egg - Pork skin & Eggs Pork skin & Eggs ..........................................................  $3.49$3.49................................  $5.99 $5.99............................ $9.25 $9.25
Cactus & Eggs - Cactus & Eggs - Huevos con Nopalitos Huevos con Nopalitos ....................................................  $3.49$3.49................................  $5.99 $5.99............................ $9.25 $9.25
Machacado & Egg - Machacado & Egg - Dried meat & Eggs Dried meat & Eggs ..................................................  $3.49$3.49................................  $5.99 $5.99............................ $9.25 $9.25
Chicharron en salsa roja o verde Chicharron en salsa roja o verde ....................................................................  $3.99$3.99................................  $5.99 $5.99............................ $9.25 $9.25

MIXED-EGG & MEATS*
Plates served with beans, potatoes & tortillasPlates served with beans, potatoes & tortillas

Extras: Cheese 99¢, Pico de gallo 99¢, Meat 99¢, A La Mexicana 99¢Extras: Cheese 99¢, Pico de gallo 99¢, Meat 99¢, A La Mexicana 99¢

#1  COUNTRY PLATE#1  COUNTRY PLATE  **  
Two eggs, hashbrowns, bacon or Two eggs, hashbrowns, bacon or 
sausage & toast.sausage & toast. $10.99 $10.99
#2  HOMEMADE WAFFLE#2  HOMEMADE WAFFLE  **
With two eggs & bacon. $10.99With two eggs & bacon. $10.99
#3  AMERICAN PLATE#3  AMERICAN PLATE  **  
Two eggs, bacon or sausage & toast.Two eggs, bacon or sausage & toast. $7.99 $7.99
#4  CHICKEN FRIED STEAK#4  CHICKEN FRIED STEAK  **
Homemade Chicken fried steak, 2 eggs, Homemade Chicken fried steak, 2 eggs, 
hashbrown & toast. $12.99hashbrown & toast. $12.99
#5  STEAK & EGGS#5  STEAK & EGGS  **  
With hashbrown & refried beans. $11.99With hashbrown & refried beans. $11.99
#6  BARBACOA PLATE#6  BARBACOA PLATE  **
With two eggs, beans & potatoes. $10.99With two eggs, beans & potatoes. $10.99
#7  CHILAQUILES PLATE#7  CHILAQUILES PLATE  **  
With Queso Fresco & 2 eggs over-easy, With Queso Fresco & 2 eggs over-easy, 
avocado slices, beans & potatoes. $11.99avocado slices, beans & potatoes. $11.99
#8  PORK CHOP PLATE#8  PORK CHOP PLATE  **  
Two pork chops w/ two eggs, Two pork chops w/ two eggs, 
beans & potatoes. $10.99beans & potatoes. $10.99
#9  PANCAKES COMBO#9  PANCAKES COMBO  **
Two pancakes, two eggs, bacon Two pancakes, two eggs, bacon 
or sausageor sausage. $9.99. $9.99
#10  PANCAKES#10  PANCAKES  **
Two pancakes w/ choice of flavor: Banana, Two pancakes w/ choice of flavor: Banana, 
Pecan, Strawberry, Chocolate.Pecan, Strawberry, Chocolate. $9.99 $9.99
#11  VEGETARIAN OMELETTE#11  VEGETARIAN OMELETTE  **
Stuffed w/ mushroom, bell pepper, Stuffed w/ mushroom, bell pepper, 
onions, tomato & white cheese. onions, tomato & white cheese. 
Served w/ toast & hashbrown. $9.99Served w/ toast & hashbrown. $9.99
#12  SPINACH OMELETTE#12  SPINACH OMELETTE  **
Stuffed w/ Stuffed w/ spinach & cheese. spinach & cheese. 
Served w/ toast & hashbrown. $9.99Served w/ toast & hashbrown. $9.99
#13  MUSHROOM OMELETTE#13  MUSHROOM OMELETTE  **
Stuffed w/ Stuffed w/ mushroom & cheese. mushroom & cheese. 
Served w/ toast & hashbrown. $9.99Served w/ toast & hashbrown. $9.99
#14  OMELETTE#14  OMELETTE  **
Stuffed w/ Stuffed w/ your choice of bacon, sausage, your choice of bacon, sausage, 
and ham.and ham.Served w/ toast & hashbrown. $9.99Served w/ toast & hashbrown. $9.99

BREAKFAST FAVORITES BREAKFAST FAVORITES #15  BREAKFAST SANDWICH#15  BREAKFAST SANDWICH  **  
Egg, bacon or sausage, and cheese. $5.99Egg, bacon or sausage, and cheese. $5.99
#16  BISCUIT SANDWICH#16  BISCUIT SANDWICH  **
Egg, bacon or sausage, and cheese. $5.99Egg, bacon or sausage, and cheese. $5.99
#17  MEAT BY THE POUND#17  MEAT BY THE POUND  **
Barbacoa 1 LB $15.99, 1/2 LB $9.99Barbacoa 1 LB $15.99, 1/2 LB $9.99
#18  RIBEYE STEAK & EGGS#18  RIBEYE STEAK & EGGS  **
Served w/ 2 eggs, Served w/ 2 eggs, toast & hashbrown. $14.99toast & hashbrown. $14.99
#19  COUNTRY OMELETTE#19  COUNTRY OMELETTE  **
Stuffed w/ gStuffed w/ grilled sausage & bacon, rilled sausage & bacon, 
onions, tomatoes, bell pepper, onions, tomatoes, bell pepper, 
mushrooms & white cheese. $13.99mushrooms & white cheese. $13.99
#20  GRITS PLATE#20  GRITS PLATE    **  
Served w/ 2 eggs, bacon & 1 biscuit. $10.99Served w/ 2 eggs, bacon & 1 biscuit. $10.99
#21  FIESTA OMELETTE#21  FIESTA OMELETTE  **
Stuffed w/ Stuffed w/ grilled horizo, onions, grilled horizo, onions, 
tomatoes  & jalapeños. tomatoes  & jalapeños. 
Served w/ biscuit & hashbrown. $13.99Served w/ biscuit & hashbrown. $13.99
#22  FRENCH TOAST#22  FRENCH TOAST  **
With 2 eggs over-easy & ham. $11.99With 2 eggs over-easy & ham. $11.99
#23  BISCUIT & EGGS PLATE#23  BISCUIT & EGGS PLATE  **
One Biscuit w/ white gravy, two eggs, One Biscuit w/ white gravy, two eggs, 
bacon & hasbrown. $11.99bacon & hasbrown. $11.99
#24  OATMEAL OR GRIT#24  OATMEAL OR GRIT  **
Served w/ fruit $7.99 • Without fruit $8.99 Served w/ fruit $7.99 • Without fruit $8.99 
#25  DON JULIO DESAYUNO#25  DON JULIO DESAYUNO  **
Two eggs any-style, grilled ham, bacon,Two eggs any-style, grilled ham, bacon,
hashbrown, toast & 2 pancakes. $12.99hashbrown, toast & 2 pancakes. $12.99

WHITE GRAVY $2.49 WHITE GRAVY $2.49 
QUESO GUISADO $6.49 QUESO GUISADO $6.49 
COUNTRY SAUSAGE $2.99 COUNTRY SAUSAGE $2.99 
(2) SAUSAGE PATTIES $2.99(2) SAUSAGE PATTIES $2.99
(2) FRENCH TOASTS $6.49(2) FRENCH TOASTS $6.49
(1) BISCUIT WITH GRAVY $3.49(1) BISCUIT WITH GRAVY $3.49
BREAKFAST POTATOES $3.49BREAKFAST POTATOES $3.49
CHORIZO A LA MEXICANA $5.49CHORIZO A LA MEXICANA $5.49
(2) PORK CHOPS $7.49(2) PORK CHOPS $7.49
(1) PANCAKE $2.99 • W/ FLAVOR $4.49(1) PANCAKE $2.99 • W/ FLAVOR $4.49
HASHBROWN $4.49HASHBROWN $4.49

NOPALES $3.99NOPALES $3.99
TOAST $2.49TOAST $2.49
(2) BACON $2.49(2) BACON $2.49
HAM $2.99HAM $2.99
FRUIT $3.49FRUIT $3.49

SIDE ORDERSSIDE ORDERS

ONLY FIRST ORDER OF CHIPS & SALSA IS FREE, EXTRAS $4.49 EACH CONTAINERS TO-GO 50¢ EA

Prices valid until 11:30 am  •  After 11:30 am Plates $1 extra, Tacos & Burritos 50¢ extra

Breakfast all-dayBreakfast all-day
#1  #1  COUNTRY PLATECOUNTRY PLATE

#2  #2  HOMEMADE WAFFLEHOMEMADE WAFFLE

#5  #5  STEAK & EGGSSTEAK & EGGS

#7  #7  CHILAQUILES PLATECHILAQUILES PLATE

#9  #9  PANCAKES COMBOPANCAKES COMBO

#10  #10  PANCAKES PANCAKES 

#18 #18  RIBEYE STEAK & EGGS RIBEYE STEAK & EGGS

*Consuming raw or undercooked meat, poultry, eggs, shellfish, or seafood may increase your risk of foodborne illness. © 031425



BEVERAGESBEVERAGES CUPS CUPS 
TO-GO 50¢TO-GO 50¢

FOUNTAIN DRINKS (32oz) $4.25FOUNTAIN DRINKS (32oz) $4.25
Coke, Diet Coke, Root Beer, Coke, Diet Coke, Root Beer, 
Dr. Pepper, Fanta & Sprite.Dr. Pepper, Fanta & Sprite.

MEXICAN SODAS $4.49MEXICAN SODAS $4.49
Coca-Cola, Soda de Manzana,Coca-Cola, Soda de Manzana,
Fresca de Toronja.Fresca de Toronja.

DESSERTS $5.49DESSERTS $5.49
Sopapillas • Tres Leches • Fried Ice  CreamSopapillas • Tres Leches • Fried Ice  Cream

NEW BREAKFAST PLATESNEW BREAKFAST PLATES
#26  #26  HUEVOS RANCHEROSHUEVOS RANCHEROS  **
Two eggs served w/ sausage pattie or bacon. Two eggs served w/ sausage pattie or bacon. 
Served w/ beans, potato & tortillas. $10.99Served w/ beans, potato & tortillas. $10.99
#27  QUESO GUISADO#27  QUESO GUISADO  **
Mexican cheese cooked w/salsa, served w/ eggs, Mexican cheese cooked w/salsa, served w/ eggs, 
beans & potatoes.  $12.99beans & potatoes.  $12.99
#28  T-BONE & EGGS#28  T-BONE & EGGS  **
One T-Bone steak w/ scrambled eggs, One T-Bone steak w/ scrambled eggs, 
toast & hashbrown. $14.99toast & hashbrown. $14.99
#29  PANCAKE FOR KIDS#29  PANCAKE FOR KIDS  **
One pancake w/ bacon & fruitOne pancake w/ bacon & fruit of the season. $9.99 of the season. $9.99
#30  FIT OMELETTE#30  FIT OMELETTE  **
Stuffed w/ Stuffed w/ ham, onions, tomatoes & bell ham, onions, tomatoes & bell 
pepper. Topped w/ fresh avocado slices. $12.99pepper. Topped w/ fresh avocado slices. $12.99
#31  #31  CHILAQUILES RANCHEROSCHILAQUILES RANCHEROS  **
Chilaquiles cooked w/ ranchero sauce, Chilaquiles cooked w/ ranchero sauce, 
topped w/ mexican cheesetopped w/ mexican cheese, served w/ eggs, , served w/ eggs, 
hashbrown, beans & beef fajita. $13.99hashbrown, beans & beef fajita. $13.99
#32  DIVORCED EGGS#32  DIVORCED EGGS  **
Two eggs topped w/ green & red sauce. $9.99Two eggs topped w/ green & red sauce. $9.99

HOT CHOCOLATE (16 oz) $3.49HOT CHOCOLATE (16 oz) $3.49
MILK (16 oz) $3.49MILK (16 oz) $3.49
CHOCOLATE MILK (16 oz) $4.49CHOCOLATE MILK (16 oz) $4.49
HOMEMADE LEMONADE (32 oz) $4.49HOMEMADE LEMONADE (32 oz) $4.49
HOMEMADE HORCHATA $4.49HOMEMADE HORCHATA $4.49

COFFEE $2.65
ICED TEA $2.99

FREE REFILL
FREE REFILL

ONLY FIRST ORDER OF CHIPS & SALSA IS FREE, EXTRAS $4.49 EACH CONTAINERS TO-GO 50¢ EA
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*Consuming raw or undercooked meat, poultry, eggs, shellfish, or seafood may increase your risk of foodborne illness. © 031425


